JANAKI DEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES AND RESEARCH, PUNE

(A CONSTITUENT INSTITUTE OF SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY)
(Approved by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi & D.T.E. Maharashtra)

INSTITUTE CODE - 462, AICTE PERMANENT ID - 1- 4613434841, AISHE CODE - C -62147, D.T.E. CODE - 6941, D.T.E. CHOICE CODE 69411011

Website: www.sndt.ac.in | Email: jdbimsrpune@sndt.ac.in

Maharshi Karve Vidyavihar, Karve Road, Pune 411038

Date:

Availability of Quality Sanitary Napkins through Sanitary Napkin Vending Machines and ensuring Safe and Environment friendly disposal of used Sanitary Napkin

Availability of Quality Sanitary Napkins through Sanitary Napkin Vending Machines and ensuring Safe and Environment friendly disposal of used Sanitary Napkin has been done in the Institute.

Director (Addl. Charge)
Janaki Devi Bajaj Institute of
Management Studies & Research
Pune Campus

Ref.No.

